
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

December 13, 2016

37000018

204.09

74

13

261.10

57

6

162.09

47

37Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

December 13, 2016

156015

199.83

111

19

207.71

98

27

229.18

88

28

294.79

69

57

298.85

56

10

283.33

43

156Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

December 13, 2016

2658234

176.17

157

95

204.45

114

558

197.62

102

315

208.04

88

768

235.90

72

606

303.41

59

82

345.52

46

2424Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

December 12, 2016

49652

116.17

160

28

163.65

124

82

165.43

102

106

205.28

86

154

232.88

73

58

233.73

58

16

195.33

46

444Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

December 12, 2016

2496507

159.87

148

129

216.31

114

341

213.92

101

325

221.87

87

548

262.27

71

570

327.35

59

76

328.08

44

1989Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

December 12, 2016

676

96.00

220

001

180.00

90

53

175.58

76

7

221.43

53

061Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

December 12, 2016

226

113.18

134

06

150.28

100

9

172.22

86

1

210.00

76

0016Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

December 10, 2016

44674

131.59

122

17

208.28

121

70

222.65

103

75

231.20

87

138

267.31

73

54

289.85

58

18

246.96

46

372Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight



Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Brussels Livestock

December 08, 2016

709160

149.31

134

41

202.68

116

130

215.66

102

125

223.77

87

163

289.86

72

85

380.61

61

5

294.00

43

549Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Aylmer Livestock

December 07, 2016

6107

182.40

121

6

207.79

99

23

223.60

86

11

249.69

72

14

295.00

54

061Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

December 06, 2016

1400009

225.00

76

5

229.99

53

014Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


